Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Beard - (818935) - University of Surrey Swimming CI - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:05.06
5:27.71
5:41.80
5:44.49

Swims in Date Order

Time

5:05.06
5:27.71
5:41.80

5:44.49

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

502
405
357
348

WA Pts

502
405
357
348

Round
F
H
H
F

Round

F
H
H
.

Date

09/02/20
25/02/18
14/05/17
25/03/17

Date

09/02/20
25/02/18
14/05/17
25/03/17

Meet
The 2020 Middlesex County Championships
Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
ASA South East Region Championships 2017

MCASA Open Meet

Meet
The 2020 Middlesex County Championships
Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
ASA South East Region Championships 2017

MCASA Open Meet

Venue
London
Aldershot
Crawley

London

Venue
London
Aldershot
Crawley

London

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Staines 1
Staines 3
Staines 1
Staines 1

Club Swam Under Level

Staines 1
Staines 3
Staines 1
Staines 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



