Alex Beard - (818935) - University of Surrey Swimming CI - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Page 1/1

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:05.06	502	F	09/02/20	The 2020 Middlesex County Championships	London	Staines	1
5:27.71	405	Н	25/02/18	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Staines	3
5:41.80	357	Н	14/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Staines	1
5:44.49	348	F	25/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Staines	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:05.06	502	F	09/02/20	The 2020 Middlesex County Championships	London	Staines	1
5:27.71	405	Н	25/02/18	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Staines	3
5:41.80	357	Н	14/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Staines	1
5:44.49	348	F	25/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Staines	1